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Orderes issued :-

. Letters received from various institutions.

Recovery from the salary due to default of repayment of Loan / Chitty -

The Managers / Secretaries of various Banks and other financial institutions have
informed that the following personnel have made default for the repayment of Loan/ Chitty
sanctioned to them and the amount of arrears would be recovered from their salary and
remit at the institutions.

In the above circumstances , it is ordered to start the recovery of dues amount from the
salary for the month of 01/2023 onwards from the following personnel as detailed below
and to remit to the institutions concerned as soon as possible.

The recovery will continue until further orders or till producing the Stoppage Certificate
from the concerned institution.

PEN

147974

147612

122564

264377

145581

264470

NAME GNO STATION/OFFICE

Prakashan

KP 6270
Ramdas

M.P 6403

Dweepuv | Clerk

Lineesh

NP 8771

Pavithran A DVR
K 7032

Rajesh K | 8909

E

1-452/2023/

kuttiyadi PS

Control room
Nadapuram

DPO KKD RL

Thottilpalm PS

Valayam PS

Costal PS

DR

NAME
OF
LOANE

Self

Self

self

sreehari

sreehari

Indira
CK

NAME OF
FIRM

Kozhikode Rural
District Police Co-
Operative Credit
society Loan No-
2267

Kozhikode Rural
District Police Co-
Operative Credit
society Loan No-
3395

KSFE Vatakara Il
Loan No:342/RCL-
476

Kerala State Co-
Operative Bank
Mokeri Branch
100456051120019

Kerala State Co-
Operative Bank
Mokeri Branch
100456051120019

Kozhikode District
state Government
Employees
welfare co-
operative society

6616ff

ARREAR
AMOUNT

198579

693612

69360

22560

22560

645566

INSTALMENT
AMOUNT

20000

40000

5000

7520

7520

25000



L/20/36 dtd 03-07-
2020

Kerala state
Backward classes
Satheesan . Vinodan ' Development
148102 c 6306 Special Branch PK Corporation Ltd
Perambra Branch
110202891

103466 | 7000
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