POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.F1-452/2023/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in %04962523031 Dated.20-01-2023

DO No. 38/2023/DR

Sub: Recovery from the salary due to default of repayment of Loan / Chitty -

Orderes issued :-

Ref: Letters received from various institutions.

The Managers / Secretaries of various Banks and other financial institutions have informed that the following personnel have made default for the repayment of Loan/ Chitty sanctioned to them and the amount of arrears would be recovered from their salary and remit at the institutions.

In the above circumstances, it is ordered to start the recovery of dues amount from the salary for the month of 01/2023 onwards from the following personnel as detailed below and to remit to the institutions concerned as soon as possible.

The recovery will continue until further orders or till producing the Stoppage Certificate from the concerned institution.

PEN	NAME	GNO	STATION/OFFICE	NAME OF LOANE	NAME OF FIRM	ARREAR AMOUNT	INSTALMENT AMOUNT
147974	Prakashan KP	6270	kuttiyadi PS	Self	Kozhikode Rural District Police Co- Operative Credit society Loan No- 2267	198579	20000
147612	Ramdas M.P	6403	Control room Nadapuram	Self	Kozhikode Rural District Police Co- Operative Credit society Loan No- 3395	693612	40000
122564	Dweepu v	Clerk	DPO KKD RL	self	KSFE Vatakara II Loan No:342/RCL- 476	69360	5000
264377	Lineesh NP	8771	Thottilpalm PS	sreehari	Kerala State Co- Operative Bank Mokeri Branch 100456051120019	22560	7520
145581	Pavithran K	DVR 7032	Valayam PS	sreehari	Kerala State Co- Operative Bank Mokeri Branch 100456051120019	22560	7520
264470	Rajesh K	8909	Costal PS	Indira CK	Kozhikode District state Government Employees welfare co-operative society	645566	25000





					L/20/36 dtd 03-07- 2020		
148102	Satheesan C	6306	Special Branch	Vinodan PK	Kerala state Backward classes Development Corporation Ltd Perambra Branch 110202891	103466	7000

20-01-2023 KARUPPASAMY R IPS, District Police Chief

To :





